thelLAB Franschhoek - Phone: +27-64-9285626 - E-mail Franschhoek@thelab.africa

Franschhoek Rate Sheet - RACK Franschhoek Rate Sheet - STO20

Mealplan: Bed & Breakfast - DEFAULT Mealplan: Bed & Breakfast - DEFAULT

Superior with fireplace Superior with fireplace

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: No child policy Rate Scheme: [Per Person Max Adults:2 Child Policy: No child policy
Start Date End Date Single | Per Person Start Date End Date Single | Per Person

01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 2415 |[1425 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1875 1125

01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 3315 |[1925 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 2595 [1525

01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2595 |1525 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2010 |1200

01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 3540 |2050 01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 2775 1625

01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2775 1625 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2190 |1300

01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 3810 |2200 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 3000 |1750

Superior Roo

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person

01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 2055 |1225 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1605 |975

01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 2820 |1650 01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 2190 |1300

01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2235 ]1325 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1740 [1050

01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 3045 |[1775 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 2370 [1400

01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2415 |[1425 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1875 1125

01 Oct2024 |30 Apr2025 3270 |1900 01 Oct2024 |30 Apr 2025 2550 |1500
Deluxe Room

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: [Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single | Per Person

01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1695 [1025 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1290 |800

01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 2415 |[1425 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1875 1125

01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1830 (1100 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1425 |875

01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 2595 |1525 01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 2010 |1200

01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1965 |1175 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1515 |925

01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 1625 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 1300
Family Superio

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 4 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R500. Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 4 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person 3rd 4th Start Date End Date Single |Per Person 3rd 4th
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 2145 1275 650 650 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1650 [1000 600 600
01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 3000 |1750 650 650 01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 2370 |1400 600 600
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2325 ]1375 650 650 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1830 [1100 600 600
01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 3225 |1875 650 650 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 2550 [1500 600 600
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2505 [1475 650 650 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1965 |1175 600 600
01 Oct2024 |30 Apr2025 3450 |2000 650 650 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 2730 |1600 600 600




Economy Roo

Economy Roo

thelAB Lite Q

een or Twin

thelLAB Lite Queen or Twin

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: [Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person

01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1380 |850 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1065 |675

01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1920 |1150 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1470 |900

01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1470 |900 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1110 |700

01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 2055 |1225 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 1605 [975

01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1605 [975 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1245 [775

01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 2190 |1300 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 1695 [1025

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: |12-18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1065 |675 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 795 525

01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1470 [900 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1110 [700

01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1155 [725 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 885 575

01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 1605 |975 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 1245 |775

01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1245 |775 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 930 600

01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 1740 1050 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 1335 |825

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 1 Child Policy: Rate Scheme: [Per Person Max Adults: 1 Child Policy:
Start Date End Date Single Start Date End Date Single

01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 915 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 600

01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1320 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 950

01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1005 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 700

01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 1455 01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 1050

01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1095 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 750

01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 1590 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 1150

Single Economy Room Single Economy Room

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 1 Child Policy: Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 1 Child Policy:
Start Date End Date Single Start Date End Date Single

01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1245 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 930

01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1740 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1335

01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1335 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1020

01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 1875 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 1470

01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1425 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1110

01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 2010 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 1560

End of thelLAB Franschhoek, next page theLAB Robertson Rates




Mealplan: Bed & Breakfast - DEFAULT

acuzzi*

Superior Honeymoon suite/J

theLAB Robertson - Phone: +27-72-1961117 - E-mail robertson@thelab.africa

Robertson Rate Sheet - RACK

Mealplan: Bed & Breakfast - DEFAULT

Superior Honeymoon suite/Ja

Robertson Rate Sheet - STO20

cuzzi*

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: No child policy Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: No child policy
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 2595 |1525 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 2010 |1200
01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 3540 |2050 01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 2775 1625
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2775 1625 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2190 |1300
01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 3810 |2200 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 3000 |1750
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 3000 [1750 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2370 [1400
01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 4080 |2350 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 3225 |[1875
| Superior pool facing room
Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: No child policy Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: No child policy
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 2280 |1350 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1785 [1075
01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 3135 |[1825 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 2460 [1450
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2460 [1450 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1920 |1150
01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 3360 |1950 01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 2640 |1550
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2640 |1550 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2055 1225
01 Oct2024 |30 Apr2025 3585 2075 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 2820 |1650
Superior mountain facing room/jacuzzi*
Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: No child policy Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: No child policy
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1920 [1150 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1470 |900
01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 2640 |1550 01 Oct2022 |30 Apr2023 2055 1225
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2055 1225 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1605 |975
01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 2820 |1650 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 2190 |1300
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2190 [1300 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1695 [1025
01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 3045 |[1775 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 2370 [1400
Superior Valley facing room/Jacuzzi* Superior Valley facing room/Jacuzzi*
3-11 years pay R350.00, 3-11 years pay R280.00
Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 12 - 18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: [Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 12-18 years pay
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single | Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1920 [1150 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1470 |900
01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 2640 |[1550 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 2055 [1225
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2055 |1225 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1605 |975
01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 2820 |1650 01 Oct2023 |30 Apr2024 2190 |1300
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2190 |1300 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1695 |1025
01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 3045 |1775 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 2370 |1400




ing family room + Jacuzzi*

3 -11 years pay R350.00,

ing family room + Jacuzzi*

3-11 years pay R280.00 12-

Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 4 Child Policy: 12 - 18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: [Per Person Max Adults: 4 Child Policy: 18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person 3rd 4th Start Date End Date Single |Per Person 3rd 4th
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 2010 |[1200 650 650 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1440 |800 600 600
01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 2775 1625 650 650 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr 2023 2070 |[1150 600 600
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 2145 [1275 650 650 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1530 |[850 600 600
01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 3000 |1750 650 650 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 2250 |1250 600 600
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 2325 ]1375 650 650 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1710 [950 600 600
01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 3225 |1875 650 650 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 2430 |[1350 600 600
Deluxe Valley facing room acing room

3-11years pay R350.00, 3-11 years pay R280.00 12-
Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 12 - 18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1605 |975 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1245 |775
01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 2190 |[1300 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1695 |[1025
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1740 [1050 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1335 |825
01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr 2024 2370 |[1400 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr 2024 1830 [1100
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1875 |1125 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1470 |[900
01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 2550 |1500 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 2010 |1200
Mountain Petite room +Jacuzzi* Mountain Petite room +Jacuzzi*

3-11 years pay R350.00, 3-11 years pay R280.00 12-
Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 12 - 18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1245 [775 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 930 600
01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1740 |1050 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr2023 1335 [825
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1335 |825 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1020 |650
01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 1875 1125 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr2024 1470 900
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1470 [900 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1110 |700
01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 2010 [1200 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr 2025 1560 |[950
Petite Room Petite Room

3 -11 years pay R350.00, 3-11 years pay R280.00 12-
Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 12 - 18 years pay R500.00 Rate Scheme: |Per Person Max Adults: 2 Child Policy: 18 years pay R400.00
Start Date End Date Single |Per Person Start Date End Date Single |Per Person
01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 1245 |775 01 May 2022 |30 Sept 2022 930 600
01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr 2023 1740 |1050 01 Oct 2022 |30 Apr 2023 1335 |825
01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1335 [825 01 May 2023 |30 Sept 2023 1020 [650
01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr 2024 1875 |1125 01 Oct 2023 |30 Apr 2024 1470 |[900
01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1470 |900 01 May 2024 |30 Sept 2024 1110 |700
01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 2010 |[1200 01 Oct 2024 |30 Apr2025 1560 |950

* we charge an extra fee of 500 for the use of the jacuzzi per night, please book at least 48H in advance

End of report




